TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Balken Generation 2 - Industrial 400V Dual Speed Electric Trolley with a 250kg - 5000kg capacity.
DESCRIPTION
09 263 7725 (Auckland)
03 222 2836 (Christchurch)
www. stratalign.co.nz
6 Harbour Ridge Drive,

DUTY CYCLE
%
POWER
OUTPUT
kW
BEAM WIDTH
mm
MIN. RADIUS
m
WHEEL
DIAMETER
mm
NET
WEIGHT
kg
DET-250/2S 250 6.7/20 13.4/26.3 0.67/0.2 74-300 1 68 33
DET-500/2S 500 6.7/20 13.4/26.3 0.67/0.2 74-300 1 68 33
DET-1000/2S 1000 6.7/20 13.4/26.3 0.67/0.2 74-300 1 68 33
DET-2000/2S 2000 6.7/20 13.4/26.3 0.13/0.4 74-300 1.2 75 40
DET-3000/2S 3000 6.7/20 13.4/26.3 0.13/0.4 100-310 1.6 96 53
DET-5000/2S 5000 6.7/20 13.4/26.3 0.25/0.75 100-310 1.8 110 62
TROLLEY DIMENSIONS (MM)
MODEL A B C D H
DET-250/2S 336 131 97 320 438
DET-500/2S 336 131 97 320 480